QUALITY & EXPERTISE FOR YOUR SEALING NEEDS
DESCRIPTION
The BECA 650 profile is a double acting
composite piston seal composed
of a rubber O'Ring or square ring,
and a polyamide friction ring.
ADVANTAGES
The square ring does not twist

For special applications > 40 MPa, we recommend using an H8/f8 tolerance (bore/piston) or selecting other, more suitable materials. Please
contact our experts.
�	EXAMPLE OF CODIFICATION
STANDARD CODIFICATION
Materials_________ : Polyamide friction ring - Code D6�
________________ : NBR 70 Shore A O'Ring / square ring - Code K6
Bore diameter_ ____ : ØD1 = 50.00 mm
Groove diameter_ __ : Ød1 + 42.20 mm
Part number_______ : 650.050D6K6
Family
Bore diameter
Friction ring material
O'Ring / square ring material
650. 050 D6 K6Part number -
HYDRAULIC SEALS | PISTON SEALS | BECA 650
FRANCE JOINT SAS Zone Artisanale Le Mortier - B.P. 50009 - Cugand - 85613 Montaigu Cedex - France
Ph. +33 (0)2 51 42 13 76 - Fax +33 (0)2 51 43 61 14 - Email: contact@francejoint.fr - Website: www.francejoint.com
�	DIMENSIONS
Part number
Bore
diameter
ØD1 H9
Groove
diameter
Ød1 h9
Groove
width
L1 0/+0.10
650.006 6.20 3.60 1.35
650.021 21.00 17.00 2.00
650.360 360.00 344.40 7.60
650.370 370.00 354.40 7.60
650.380 380.00 364.40 7.60
650.390 390.00 374.40 7.60
650.400 400.00 379.20 10.10
650.410 410.00 389.20 10.10
650.420 420.00 399.20 10.10
650.430 430.00 409.20 10.10
650.440 440.00 419.20 10.10
650.450 450.00 429.20 10.10
650.022 22.00 18.00 2.00
650.460 460.00 439.20 10.10
650.470 470.00 449.20 10.10
650.480 480.00 459.20 10.10
650.490 490.00 469.20 10.10
650.500 500.00 479.20 10.10
650.024 24.00 18.80 2.60
650.025 25.00 19.80 2.60
650.028 28.00 22.80 2.60
650.030 30.00 24.80 2.60
650.032 32.00 26.80 2.60
650.035 35.00 28.50 3.20
650.036 36.00 29.50 3.20
650.038 38.00 31.50 3.20
650.008 8.00 5.40 1.35
650.040 40.00 33.50 3.20
650.041 41.00 34.50 3.20
650.042 42.00 35.50 3.20
650.045 45.00 38.50 3.20
650.046 46.00 38.20 3.85
650.048 48.00 40.20 3.85
650.050 50.00 42.20 3.85
650.052 52.00 44.20 3.85
650.053 53.00 45.20 3.85
650.055 55.00 47.20 3.85
650.010 10.00 7.40 1.35
650.057 57.00 49.20 3.85
650.058 58.00 50.20 3.85
650.060 60.00 50.90 4.50
650.062 62.00 52.90 4.50
650.063 63.00 53.90 4.50
650.065 65.00 55.90 4.50
650.068 68.00 58.90 4.50
650.070 70.00 60.90 4.50